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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF MEGA + EURO 6 + liftable 5th wheel

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numéro

d'identification véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur

Description
XLRTEM4100G110215

€ 15.750,-
Tracteur standard
2016

XLRTEM4100G110215

XLRTEM4100G110215

4x2

Automatique
774.188 km
Diesel

Euro 6
19.000 kg
11.870 kg
7.130 kg
610 cm

252 cm
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